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Ref No. 2664/21                                              24 July 2021 
 
The Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai 400001 
(Scrip Code : 500245) 
 
Kind Attention : Mr. Abhay Mungekar / Mr. Amol Hosalkar / Mr. Mangesh Tayde 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Subject : Intimation about loss of share certificates 

 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015; we submit following details about loss of share certificates of                            
the Company : 
 

Sr.  
No 

 

Name of  
the Shareholder(s) 

Folio 
Number 

Share 
Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive Number Number 
of Shares 

1 Ratnadeep Jadhav  
j/w Sangeeta Jadhav 

177774 107672 
107684 
107685 
107686 
107687 
126631 
126652 
126657 
126661 
126662 

45059001 – 45059100  
45060201 – 45060300 
45060301 – 45060400 
45060401 – 45060500 
45060501 – 45060600 
46954901 – 46955000 
46957001 – 46957100 
46957501 – 46957600 
46957901 – 46958000 
46958001 – 46958100 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 
You are requested to take the same on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Mayuresh Gharpure 
Company Secretary 
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